
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009

PARA KNAS
HELLO AU REVOIR
CONTACT OF REALITY
FÖRHÖRET
BILOLYCKAN
FOLKUNIVERSITET
PARADISUM
ÖGA FÖR ÖGA
STHLM UNDERGROUND
IRL
NORDIC BET
PARTAJ
KRONOFOGDEN / THE REPO MAN

Filmlance International
Jason Croot
Cine Craft Collective
Cinemantrix
Cinemantrix
Studio Kupol
Stockholms Filmskola
Stockholms Filmskola
Baze
Eyeworks
B-reel Films
Baluba
Atmo

Feature Film
Feature Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Commercial
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Feature Film
Commercial
Commercial
Short Film

SAM
CHAGINY

HEIGHT  183 cm / 6’0”                               
EYES  Brown
VOICE  Bass

AGE RANGE  20-35
DRIVING LICENCE  No

contact@samchaginy.com
www.samchaginy.com

LANGUAGE

Swedish (fluent)
English (fluent)
Spanish (conversational)
Norweigan (conversational)
Persian (conversational)
Sign language (Basic)

TRAINING

CINEMANTRIX

Acting for film, Scene study, Method, Combat for film, Audition technique, Editing

SPECIAL SKILLS

Guitar, Dancing, Rap, Improvisation, Sprinting, Athletics, Soccer, Football, Basketball, Stage combat, Martial Arts (Professional)

MARTIAL ARTS  Boxing, Kickboxing, Taekwondo, Kung Fu, Muay Thai, Mixed Martial Arts
ACCENTS  Swedish, Norweigan, Brittish, American, Russian, Irish, Scottish


