SAM CHAGINY

HEIGHT 183 cm / 6'0"

EYES Brown
VOICE Bass

AGE RANGE 20-35

DRIVING LICENCE No

contact@samchaginy.com www.samchaginy.com

LANGUAGE

Swedish (fluent) English (fluent)

Spanish (conversational) Norweigan (conversational) Persian (conversational) Sign language (Basic)



2017	PARA KNAS	Filmlance International	Feature Film
2017	HELLO AU REVOIR	Jason Croot	Feature Film
2016	CONTACT OF REALITY	Cine Craft Collective	Short Film
2015	FÖRHÖRET	Cinemantrix	Short Film
2015	BILOLYCKAN	Cinemantrix	Short Film
2015	FOLKUNIVERSITET	Studio Kupol	Commercial
2014	PARADISUM	Stockholms Filmskola	Short Film
2014	ÖGA FÖR ÖGA	Stockholms Filmskola	Short Film
2012	STHLM UNDERGROUND	Baze	Short Film
2012	IRL	Eyeworks	Feature Film
2012	NORDIC BET	B-reel Films	Commercial
2012	PARTAJ	Baluba	Commercial
2009	KRONOFOGDEN / THE REPO MAN	Atmo	Short Film

TRAINING

CINEMANTRIX

Acting for film, Scene study, Method, Combat for film, Audition technique, Editing

SPECIAL SKILLS

Guitar, Dancing, Rap, Improvisation, Sprinting, Athletics, Soccer, Football, Basketball, Stage combat, Martial Arts (Professional)

MARTIAL ARTS Boxing, Kickboxing, Taekwondo, Kung Fu, Muay Thai, Mixed Martial Arts **ACCENTS** Swedish, Norweigan, Brittish, American, Russian, Irish, Scottish